
  

 

OMEGA LAMPLIGHTERS CLUB OF FLINT 

2025-2026 Calendar 

 
Below are the future dates, times, and associated topics/activities for that date, which may be modified as needed. 

 

Date Time Location/Topics/Activities 

Saturday, September 20, 2025 11:00 AM Welcome Back and New Member Orientation 

Berston Field House 

Saturday, October 11, 2025 11:00 AM Skills Session/Men Talk 

Berston Field House 

Saturday, October 25, 2025 11:00 AM STEMulating Saturday 

West Court Street Church of God 

Friday, October 31, 2025 5:00 PM Berston Volunteering 

Halloween Candy Giveaway 

Saturday, November 15, 2025 11:00 AM Volunteering/Recognition 

Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc. Founder’s Day 

Saturday, November 22, 2025 11:00AM STEMulating Saturday 

West Court Street Church of God 

Saturday, December 6, 2025 11:00 AM Skills Session/Men Talk 

Berston Field House 

Saturday, December 20, 2025 11:00 AM STEMulating Saturday 

West Court Street Church of God 

Saturday, January 10, 2026 11:00 AM Skills Session/Man Talk 

Berston Field House 

Monday, January 19, 2026 11:00 AM MLK Day 

To Be Determined 

Saturday, January 24, 2026 11:00 AM STEMulating Saturday 

West Court Street Church of God 

Saturday, February 7, 2026 11:00 AM Skills Session/Men Talk 

Berston Field House 

Saturday, February 28, 2026 11:00 AM STEMulating Saturday 

West Court Street Church of God 

Saturday, March 14, 2026 11:00 AM Skills Session/Men Talk 

Berston Field House 

Saturday, March 28, 2026 11:00 AM STEMulating Saturday 

West Court Street Church of God 

March 30-April 3 TBD Spring Break 

 

Saturday, April 11, 2026 11:00 AM Skills Session/Men Talk 

Berston Field House 

Saturday, April 25, 2026 11:00 AM STEMulating Saturday 

West Court Street Church of God 

Saturday, May 9, 2025 11:00 AM Skills Session/Men Talk 

Berston Field House 

Saturday, May 23, 2026 11:00 AM STEMulating Saturday 

West Church Street Church of God 

Saturday, June 6, 2025 11:00 AM End of Year Recognition/Celebration 

 

 
Additional June 2026 Events: Father/Son Breakfast, Juneteenth Celebration, Black Rodeo Volunteering 

 

 


